Volusia County School Calendar
( Academic year 2021-2022 )

Make-up days for inclement weather include November 22 and November 23.

August 10 (Tuesday) ........c....cccocceeevveeeevnnnnnn...... Preplanning Begins — Teachers Report

August 16 (Monday) ..............cccc.ceeeeeeeevnnnneee..... First Day of School for Students

September 6 (Monday)...................................... Labor Day Holiday

September 20 (Monday).................................... Professional Development Day/Student Holiday
October 18 (Monday) crreeeeseeensssssnnennnennenes. 1@ACHhEr Duty Day/Student Holiday

MNovember 11 (Thursday)... ceeernieeeaassnnnnnnnnn. WEtErans Day Holiday

November 22 (Monday)... ... Thanksgiving Holiday Begins

**November 22 and 23 wrﬂ be used as makeup days for inclement weather if needed***
November 29 (Monday)... .Classes Resume

December 17 (Friday)... 1 Cl 1 LT@ckﬁrE Danytudent Holiday
December 20 {Mnnday}.. \1 L .. Winter Holi &3

January 4 (Tuesdayh, ... eresmnenssssssssnnnneennns 25588 R@sume I

January 17 (Mon );} ceteeeesreeeeressseseneneo. Martin Luther King's Birthdag Holiday
March 11 (Eriday) ..........cccceeiiniiiieiiiicceceeeeee... Teacher Duty Day/Student Hn]@ay
March 14 (Menday) ............ccc...cccceeiriirneeene..... Spring Holiday Begins

March 21 (Monday) ..............ccoevecveeeenennnne....... Classes Resume

April 25 (Monday) ..........ccccceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaeane.... Student/Teacher Holiday

May 30 (Monday)...........cccccoceiiiiiiiiiiiiiceeneee.... Memorial Day Holiday

June 3 (Friday) .........ccccominciiiiceieceveveeeeen.... Last Day of School for Students
June 7{Tuesday) ...........ccccoooeviiiiiiiiiiciiinennnnee.... Last Day of School for Teachers




